STATEMEHNT 0OF VOTES L asT
12226249 9—-Mov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994
SHERIFF
74 REF — 0. E. "GEME"™ RUEREMEYER
75 DEM - JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH
76 Overvotes
b 7 Undervotes
27 4« SRR VN w e i 77
0101 STAUNTON 1 75 171 0 7
0102 STAUNTOM 2 @8 Z07 0 s
0103 STAUNTON 3 136 369 0 10
0104 STAUNTON 4 118 249 1 2
0105 STAUNTON 5 73 171 i 12
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 PR P, O e P Oicvwame 5
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 54 1468 o 5
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 &0 135 0 4
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 38 108 o] ?
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 72 153 0 2
02046 MT. OLIVE & 59 159 o} 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 PR | —— B e e i
0302 CAHOKIA 2 104 309 o] &
0303 CAHOKIA 3 @4 238 6] g
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 63 0O 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 &9 243 o} 4
0401 HOMEY FOINT 40 &0 O 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT 3 VARG I e D il
0601 NILWOOD 1 &9 55 0 o
0602 MNILWOOD 2 a1 ai, 0 0O
04603 NILWOOD 3 50 18 o] 5
0701 GIRARD 1 21 148 o] 10
0702 BIRARD 2 251 271 o) 12
0801 VIRDEN 1 I U R -1 (- SO, £ o i <
0802 VIRDEM 2 197 183 0 145
OBO3 VIRDEN 3 185 G i ) o} s §
0804 VIRDEN 4 132 14% O 15
0901 DORCHESTER 1 21 103 0 &
0902 DORCHESTER 2 113 217 0 =]
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P+ SR - - TR PR Ouiiea a2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 a1 137 0 L
1003 GILLESFIE 3 40 105 o 5
1004 GILIESFIE 4 83 20 o 4
1005 GILLESFIE & 100 289 0 7
10046 GILLESFIE & 89 209 0 10
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD w POT PO e ) ey 10
1201 CARLLINVILLE 1 433 259 o) =
202 CARLINMVILLE 2 i 159 o] 10
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 310 218 o) a
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 55 &5 i O
205 CARLINVILLE 5 218 180 0 &
1206 CARLIMVILLE & : 208w elb8awaias s e 10
1301 SOUTH OTTER 28 80 4] 11
1401 MORTH OTTER 195 166 i b 35
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 124 216 QO 10
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 83 13% O o
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 1535 293 = 10
1601 HILYARD . 68 lBBicanun e e a




-

STaA
12226

1701
1801
19201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLO

TEMEMNT
: 49 9—Nov—-1994

FOLK
EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA Z

BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAM 3

CHESTERFIELD 1

CHESTERFIELD
WESTERN MOUND

BARR 1
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

~
£

0

FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

=

VRTS8

CaAaST

SRR B ARG <
126 90 0 0
105 35 0 4
152 122 0 14
44 36 ) 5
108 83 o} ?
L g g Ounsns 12
170 154 0 11
88 86 0 5
239 276 0 19
145 167 0 g
48 45 0 0

o - BB Pevesss B aicvics 4
104 az o 3
65 65 1 3

&0 &3 0 4

40 2 0 0
40 30 0 &

. 105.....580uuun : . I 15
7,304 9,203 G 466
7,254 9,185 9 461
3,449 3,044 2 181
613 1,066 0 39

Fage

36




ENT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 37
H

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINDIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEFEBER 8, 1974

REGIONAL SUFERINTENMDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS. MORGANM, AND SCOTT COUNTIES)
78 DEM - DON KORDINMNG
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOMN
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTOHN
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 mMT. OLIVE
Q205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5
0401 HOMNMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
04601 MILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
06035 MILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEHN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0201 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD .
1201 CARLINMVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLIMVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER .
1401 MNORTH OTTER 2 4] 0
1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUNMKER HILL
1503 BRUNKER HILL

DN e

[ R R 2 R B

PLUMNHFRH

f SR T T O B

L 4 T o 3 G I
"

iR
'

1601 HILYARD




S TA T TEMENT 0 F YOTES CAST Fage 38
12:26:49 F-MNMov—-19%4

i 78anuun/PunnaaB0
1701 FOLK - - -
1801 RIRD - - . -
1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - - -
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 - A -
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0o 0 O
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 " e amsmssssEmmsws.
2101 BRIGHTON 1° - - -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - - &

2103 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIFMAMN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3 .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 -
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 -
2401 WESTERN MOUND -
2501 BARR 1
2502 BARR 2 -
2601 SCOTTVILLE - o)

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . ‘ -
TOTAL 2 0 o
WHITE 2 0 0
GREEM 2 0 0
YELLOW ; . ;




REGIONAL SUFPERINTEMRENT OF SCHOOLS

AR o s =

MACOUFIN COUNTY .
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1924

(CALHOUM, GREEME, JERSEY, AMD MACOUFIN COUNTIES)

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Q202
0203
o204
0205
0206
0301
0302
03035
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
Q602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

81 DEM - RUSSELL G. MASINELLI

-y

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDERM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDERN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
BUNKER HIL.L.
HILYARD

b N

(o A I 2 O o

[0 T © B VI

PN

PN

= Overvotes
83 Undervotes

e A R O

RN

Bluvass B2awea 83
177 O 76
232 0 85
388 O 2 s
267 O 113
i82 0 75
150 e wie 5 e a7
175 QO 54
147 0 o2
118 O 37
184 0 41
170 O a1

b S Ounana ol
336 O 83
272 0 &8

73 O 20
230 &) &é

70 0O 26
1030 cnmas Oununa &3

85 QO a1

38 O 27

45 0 =28
207 0 72
389 ¢ 145
158 cuuuun Ouwwasd?
2735 O 120
192 o 1395
1?1 o 101
136 O b6
24949 Q 74
229 nnenaQuuuwedd
158 o 31
120 ] 28

@4 o) 41
303 o 23
233 O 73
200 i anwuaunalOg
48% o) 216
281 . O 110
397 O 136

P4 0 s
318 0 86
290w nnnnOnnnsaBb
118 o 71
244 0] 127
257 ] 93
154 O 6%
352 Q 107

1780 i nanaQuanandd



S TATEMENT 0 F
12:26:49 9P-Mov-19%4

VOTES CAST

BleneseBlunnua83

1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2801
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

158 0 58
o8 0 44
184 0 104
58 0 27
129 0 71

v 1AATIIN 0, cun v 68
253 0 82
121 0 58
381 0 153
250 0 70
69 0 24
. P '+ PR
103 0 46
o8 0 36
87 0 40

4z 0 2

49 0 2

i APPecanns O uR
12,269 0 4,657
12,224 0 4,629
4,757 0 1,883
1,269 0 420

P

Fage
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—Mov—-1994

~0
g J

MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994

REGIONAL SUFERIMTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIANM AMD MOMNTGOMERY COUNTIES)

84 DEM — GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINGER
85 Overvotes
86 Undervotes
B, e BhauwwwxBb

0101 STAUNMTON 1

0102 STAUNTOM 2

0103 STAUNMTOMN 3 - = .
0l04 STAUNTOM 4

0105 STAUNTON S

0201 mMT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
03505 CAHOKIA S
0401 HONEY FOINT 13 o] 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT - Ouuwunan ¢ TSP ¢
0601 NILWOOD 1 - - -
0602 MILWOOD 2 11 0] &
0603 NILWOOD 3 - - -
Q701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0201 DORCHESTER 1 -
09202 DORCHESTER 2 -
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMD -
1201 CARLIMVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMNVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SO0UTH OTTER .
1401 MORTH OTTER -
1501 BUMKER HILL
1502 BUMKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL.
1601 HILYARD -

[ S S
1
"
.

HLUMNE

n

DLUMNERMNE

(SR & S
a
L]
L ]

DU e
L]

Gk



T

>
£

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

AT
26249

E N T 0

ME
?=Mov-1994

FOLK

BIRD 2
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALFMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH PALMYRA
EBRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
EBERIGHTON 3
SHIFFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMANM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

M-

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW

F

vND T ES

c

T

84.‘.“85-.-!-86

e w MM NE W NN R E SN

-
£

30 0

30 o] 2
0
0

30 2
i7 pos




COUNTY EOARD MEMEBER

I Ve S Cia=SE T

Fage 43

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEBER 8, 1994

Ry COUNMTY ROARD DISTRICT # 2

VOTE FOR 3

87 DEM - BEVERLY S. BERTAGMNOLLI
o 88 DEM - MEARL LANDERS

89 DEM -

JOHNM F. CAVEHMY

0 Overvotes
= 91 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
e 0102 STAUNMTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
o Q105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
i 0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 nMT. OLIVE
- 0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
= 0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CaAHOKIA o
= 0401 HOMEY FOINT
0801 SHAWS FOINT
0601 MILWOOD 1
T 0602 NMILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
i 0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
080Z VIRDENW
™ 0803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN
0?01 DORCHESTER 1
= 0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
e 1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
* 1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD
1201 CARLIMVILLE
T 1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMVILLE
q 1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 S0UTH OTTER
E 1401 MORTH OTTER

o G B e

O 2 G P+

BB

DHLUPRH R
Lh

o P S

bR e

. BUNKER HILL

..... B8ncensBccansPOuanna?l
133 126 0 210
aad 220 0 331
113 110 0 102

----------------------------



¢

¢ o T~ T B ] B e aF ¥V OT E-S Gty 5% Fage 44
12:26:49 9—hNov—-1994

. % 7 e e B B e PO el e o1

¢ 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 149 148 151 0 =2
1503 BRUNKER HILL 3 343 32 320 ¢ 387
1601 HILYARD- | 161 156 168 QO 1992

¢ 1701 FOLK - . - - -
1801 BIRD i - : ‘ 4 S E -
19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 o e e A e

¢ 1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 - ~ - - =
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 . - = = =
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 - - P £ 5

¢ 2101 BRIGHTON 1 - . - . -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - - " o -
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 . o A

¢ 2201 SHIFMAN 1 — . = & 2
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - = % - &
2203 SHIFMANM 3 & " . - -

¢ 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - - s - "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 a . - - -
2401 WESTERM MMOUBND - o

PY 2501 BARR 1 . < ! . -
2502 BRARR 2 - - o = =
2601 SCOTTVILLE - . - - -

@ 8888 FEDERAL FRECIMCT - - - - -
TOTAL 1,599 1,339 1,338 Qi AG77S

e WHITE 1a3P9eal B3 nl adlBuennnsaQual 773
GREEN 298 289 294 o] 409
YELLOW 161 156 148 o} 199

&

&

i

B

[ 4




EMENT

0
?  9—=hov-1994

COUNTY ROARD PMEMEBER
COUNMTY EROARD DISTRICT # &

VOTE

*®¥ CONMTIMUED

0101
0L02
0103
0104
0105
0201
0Z0z=
QZ03
0204
0205
Q206
0301
0302
0303
0304
03056
0401
0501
0601
0402
0603
0701
0702
ool

080z
oBO3
0804
0201

0902
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
12046
1301
1401

FOR 3

22 REF

?3 RE
4 DE
23 DE

F
I
|

96 DEM -

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTOHN
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHDOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD =2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEHN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BT ERRTE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOUMD
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER

4 = I
O o B G P =

HlUpe=

A

PPN

o S8 N R S O I

LU R T 0

S

B Yr BT E-S CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY., ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JOSIE GAFFNEY

WILLIAM ALEERT HARDING
JOSEFH (CHARLIE) FRARNK
JUDY EACON

RORERT K. QUARTON

ON NEXT PAGE %X

- - PR, - =, SHISER, - [ SESREN, - - [ -, -

" mwEw

LR R ]

------------




® S TATEMEHNT 0 F VOTES cCasT Fage 46

12:26:49 9-Nov—-1994
i b L g U PSS S (U ey W

PS 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 = - . . q
1502 RUMKER:HILL 2 i A A " A -
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 = 4 “ . “

& 1601 HILYARDI{ = 2, - = 4
1701 FPOLKIMALITTE 2 120 22 105 112 100
1801 BIRD A : P ', SR § ¢ I el 4 Iy < i SR 85

¢ 1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 134 123 124 209 147
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 28 37 47 &3 47
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 114 103 ?4 26 o5

¢ 2002 MORTH FALPMYRA 2 103 80 105 i54 109
2101 BRIGHTOWN 1 - i o . w
2102 BERIGHTON 2 e e R e e T p

® 2103 BRIGHTOM 3 a - - " .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 = = - ¥ 5
2202 SHIFPMAN 2 - i . - =

P 2203 SHIPMaAM 3 5 . - . t
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 > = - o "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 e, = gl g, o, ooyl e SO T Ao S e

P 2401 WESTERN MOUND &6 80 43 59 86
2901 BARR 1 46 30 o 15 32 30
2502 BARR 2 30 41 36 46 36

& 2601 SCOTTVILLE 111 79 iie 5 55
8888 FEDERAL PFPRECINCT a . . A %

P TOTAL 34076 L 1000, w9904 a1 289 a1 129
WHITE 1,076 1,100 ?P0 o o 1 R, B
GREEM 486 480 4546 961 489

® YELLOW s . - < .

U

G

»

&

-3

[ ]

4

4




TEMENT OFEVO.T.ES- CA ST Fage 47
149 9-pov-1994 :

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NMOVEMEER 8, 1994

XX CONTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
COUNMTY ERBOARD MEMEER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # &
VOTE FOR 3
@7 Overvotes
@8 Undervotes
IO 7 N, -
0101 STAUNTON
Q102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STaAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 T OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
Q0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaAHOKIA 1 R R
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - -
0303 CaAHOKIA 3 “ -
0304 CaAHOKIA 4 - “
0305 CAHOKIaA 5 - -
0401 HOMNEY FOINMT - -
0501 SHaAaWS FOINT 0 s ssasssssss=a=
0601 MILWGOD 1 - -
04602 NILWOOD 2 - .
04603 NILWOOD 3 . “
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 = =
09202 DORCHESTER 2 - .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY PriOUMD R R e
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CaRLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE R
1301 SOUTH OTTER o] s
O

o Bl b
L ]

[N BT 0 o
L]
|

HBUM P ME

O i b Ll Py =
L]
| ]

PN
¥
]

1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 EBRUNKER HILL
1503 BUNMKER HILL

W



Y T ENENTY DFE VOTES CAGT Fage 48
. 12:246:49 9-Nov—-1994
) e n P N e A S e e A 5 e

_ 1601 HILYARD 5 ;

. 1701 FOLK 0 89
1801 EBIRD 2 77

. 1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 0 12
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 g 33
SO0 NORTHUPARMYRA 4. = & Lo el as e Cn e . P -

. 2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 1 82

. 2101 BRIGHTON 1 : .
2102 BRIGHTON 2 " .

" 2103 ERIGHTON 3 A "
2201 SHIPMAN 1 1 i
2202 SHIFMAN 2 R

s 2203 SHIFMAN 3 X ;
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . A
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 3 ;

6 2401 WESTERM MOUND 0 47
2501 BARR 1 0 21
2502 BARR 2 e P

" 2601 SCOTTVILLE s 74
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 3 .

o TOTAL 4 869
WHITE 4 869
GREEN 1 354
Y o N R R R E e RN

* ELLOW

o

&

P

P

@

®

|

-3

B

»
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EMNEHR

B~

T 0F

2 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY .

COUNTY ROARD MEMBER
COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # 9

VOTE

0101
0102
0103
0104
01035
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801

0802
0803
0804
0901

0?02
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101

1201

1202
1203
1204
12035
1204
1301

1401

1301

FOR 3
99
100
iol
102
103

DEM — DON E.

VA S

CAST

ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8, 1994

"FETE" DENEY JR.

DEM — VIVIAN J. MALHAM

DEM - ELDOM 0.

Overvotes
Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
fT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HOMEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MMOUND
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL

L4 P B

i

B LIp) R

U DUMNE

On DLl R e

ARMOUR

PP newl00nnnnl0l.naal02.uaal03

80 76 83 0
Sy B OIS (v s U s SR 0]
87 a8 83 9]
o4 a0 S0 Q0
42 41 42 o)

387



ST
1

o P
V-

1502
1503
14601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
25302
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

TEMRENT 0
249  9-Nov-1994

BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD 770
FOLK .

BIRD

SOUTH PFALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPHAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

o Bl 5 ot

W

F

LA 1 R

C

Fage

e reeiO0nuaalOlueaal0Zen. 103

1,511
1,469
1,124

254

- eom e ow

CR R

1,451 1,455
vel 410, 1 .81
1,065 1,080
241 238

0 2,063
Ou.l1.96%
0 1,609

0 434

a0




ENT 0F VBEES C A S.T
Mowv—-1994

MACOUFIM COUNTY,. ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NOVEFEBER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIONMAL JUDGESHIF A)

104 REF - ROBERT J. STEIGMANN
105 Overvotes
106 Undervotes
104.caxi05..c 108
0101 STAUNTON 1 151 0 102
0102 STAUNTOM 2 176 0 141
0103 STAUNTON 3 294 0 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 234 0 146
0105 STAUNTON 5 154 0 103
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 o T30 v e D aws B0
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 120 0 109
203 MT. OLIVE 3 103 0 96
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 73 0 82
0205 MT. OLIVE & 123 0 102
0206 MT. OLIVE & 119 0 102
0301 CAHOKIA 1 s 73cannnnOunenald
0302 CAHOKIA 2 208 0 <11
0303 CAHOKIA 3 186 O 154
0304 CAHOKIA 4 55 0 38
0305 CAHOKIA 5 105 0 191
0401 HONEY FOINT 81 0 40
0501 SHAWS FOIMT o AB&. . aunis Ocivsius &40
0601 NILWOOD 1 79 0 47
04602 NILWOOD 2 64 0 16
0603 NILWOOD 3 48 0 25
0701 GIRARD 1 148 0 111
0702 GIRARD 2 366 0 168
0801 VIRDEM 1 o 160.ccivs 5 SRR
0802 VIRDEN 2 286 0 109
0803 VIRDEN 3 234 0 3
0804 VIRDEN 4 184 0 108
0901 DORCHESTER 1 133 0 &9
0902 DORCHESTER 2 186 0 152
1001 GILLESFIE I L TR PR L
1002 GILLESFIE 2 97 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE 3 64 0 84
1004 GILLESFIE 4 93 o) a4
1005 GILLESFIE 5 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & 154 0 154
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND - o o RO, . IR, - |
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 506 0 195
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 241 0 150
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 351 0 182
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 61 0 60
1205 CARLINVILLE & 259 0 145
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 R PO I, B, b
1301 SOUTH OTTER 114 0 73
1401 MORTH OTTER 268 0 107
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 239 o 111
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 152 0 71
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 330 0 129

1401 HILYARD

s 1370 dnanalunnaa?l

Fage

a1




ETATENENT BF_UDBDTES BaST Fage 52
» 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
! 104....105....106

1701 FOLK 174 0 42

. 1801 BIRD .. 105 o 39
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 178 0™ 110
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 48 0 37

* 2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 142 0 58
2002 NORTH FALFYRA 2 PR e geen s 89
2101 BRIGHTON 1: ~ 221 0 114

b 2102 EBRIGHTOM 2 137 0 42
2103 BRIGHTON 3 340 0 174
2201 SHIFMAN 1 22 0 100

b 2202 SHIFMAN 2 59 0 34
2203 SHIFMAN 3 TR, T O0:iis 29
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 109 0 40

® 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND 90 0 37
2501 BARR 1 47 0 17

et 2502 BARR 2 - 40 o 35
2601 SCOTTVILLE . 121 cceneaOaneneS

- 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT : « $
TOTAL 10,721 G &G04

" WHITE 10,473 0 6,236
GREEM 4,519 o 2,177
YELLOW 1,049 0 669
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ENT 0 FE v aT ES G A 5T
~Mov-1994

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8, 1994

JUDGE 0OF THE AFFELLATE COURT — FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIF E)
107 REF ~ RORERT W. COOK

108 Overvotes
109 Undervotes

107 e i OB i o109
0101 STAUNTON 1 149 0 104
0102 STAUNTON 2 i7o 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 289 0 22
0104 STAUNTON 4 231 0 149
0105 STAUNTON 5 155 0 102
0201 MT. DLIVE 1 o 10&wiiswn O ain 84
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 1146 0 ) i
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 100 0 72
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 74 0 81
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 122 0 1035
0206 MT. OLIVE & 117 0 104
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o Zlacnenw0uena.al8
0302 CAHOKIA 2 204 0 218
0303 CAHOKIA 3 180 0o 160
0304 CAHOKIA 4 51 0 42
0305 CAHOKIA 5 120 0 196
0401 HONEY FOINT 83 0 38
0501 SHAWS FOINT S 1o R LS |
0401 NILWOOD 1 78 e} 48
04602 NILWOOD 2 &7 0 15
04603 NILWOOD 3 44 o) 2
0701 GIRARD 1 169 0 110
0702 GIRARD 7 363 o) 171
0801 VIRDEM 1 N G R L S
0802 VIRDEN 2 278 0 117
0803 VIRDEN 3 231 O =7
0804 VIRDEN 4 182 0 110
0901 DORCHESTER 1 29 0 73
0?02 DORCHESTER 2 185 0 153
1001 GILLESFIE 1 L - o 5 ORI, .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 95 o 94q
1003 GILLESFIE 3 464 o) g4
1004 GILLESFIE 4 92 0 45
1005 GILLESFIE & 195 0 201
1006 GILLESFIE & i51 0 157
1101 BRUSHY MOUND wo D e D G
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 500 e} 201
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 234 0 185
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 347 o) 186
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 59 0 62
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 254 0 150
1206 CARLINVILLE & i BEBL e et BT
1301 SOUTH OTTER iis o) 74
1401 NORTH OTTER 7464 o 111
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 22 0] 2p
15302 BUNKER HILL 2 ¥ 153 O 70
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 32 o) i34

1601 HILYARD = BB i L P




STATENENT O0OF VOTES CAST Fage 54

bt 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

: 107c...108....109

1701 FOLK 169 0 a7

hd 1801 BIRD #ATITE & 105 0 39
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 179 0 109
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 43 0 42

hd 2001 NORTH FALFMYRA 1 140 0 &0
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 G TR Y a5
2101 BRIGHTON 1 215 0 12

. 2102 BRIGHTOM 2 136 0 43
2103 BRIGHTON 3 359 0 175
2201 SHIFMAN 1 219 0 101

b 2202 SHIFMAN 2 58 0 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 SRR S B ae o
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 106 0 a3

* 2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 103 0 31
2401 WESTERN MOUND 90 0 37

- 2501 BARR 1 42 "0 22
2502 BARR 2 40 0 36
2601 SCOTTVILLE . 120 venneOnannsSP

- 8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT 2 5 ¥
TOTAL 10,561 0 6,421

" WHITE 10,515 0 6.394
GREEM 4,461 0 2.235
YELLOW 1,038 0 480
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EMENT OF VOTES CAST : ' Fage 595
9  9-hNov-1994 SRR % :

o
-
>
B

12:=246¢: S Fartgyrat, 4 Ky e
MaCOUFIN CGUNTY,'ILLINDIS“;’
- GENERAL ELECTION
' MOVEMEER 8, 1994

JUDGE OF THE SUFREME COURT — FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHALL BENJIAMIN K. MILLER KE RETAIMED INM OFFICE?

110 YES
111 NO
112 Overvotes
s 0 0 Undervotes
$40. e litcvnatlPoee 113
0101 STAUNTON 1 104 33 1 115
0102 STAUNTON 2 124 46 0 147
0103 STAUNTON 3 219 86 3 209
0104 STAUNTON 4 160 o8 1 161
0105 STAUNTON S 114 47 o ?6
0201 MT. OLIVE i -l e et e I 88
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 93 44 0 7L
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 76 40 i 82
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 58 32 0 65
0205 MT. OLIVE & 99 30 0 8
0206 MT. OLIVE & 84 47 0 P0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - P o .7 PRt - S 20
0302 CAHOKIA 2 164 79 0 176
0303 CAHOKIA 3 135 61 1 143
0304 CAHOKIA 4 38 i4 0 41
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 a6 0 164
0401 HOMEY FOINT 54 16 0 51
0501 SHAWS FOINT - ST ¢, RN, o e
04601 NILWOOD 1 55 19 0 52
0602 NILWOOD 2 38 20 0 24
0603 NILWOOD 3 29 9 0 35
0701 GIRARD 1 149 39 0 91
0702 GIRARD 2 269 83 1 181
0801 VIRDEN 1 s - DO - SADONIIE NO «  .
0802 VIRDEN 2 208 50 0 137
0803 VIRDEN 3 147 40 3 137
0804 VIRDEN 4 128 a1 2 121
0901 DORCHESTER 1 79 48 0 75
0902 DORCHESTER 2 134 61 2 164
1001 GILLESFIE 1 104 co sl auns usOuvanalan
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 35 ! 79
1003 GILLESFIE 3 50 18 2 78
1004 GILLESFIE 4 57 21 1 50
1005 GILLESFIE & i4s f=1z] O 163
1006 GILLESFIE 6 114 42 2 148
1101 RRUSHY MOUND 169 - Y OuuualOl
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 333 103 0 265
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 180 465 1 145
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 210 @7 i 22%
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 45 2 o 56
1205 CARLINVILLE S 178 &7 0 159
1206 CARLINVILLE & 181 cen.. L TERONI D...143
1301 SOUTH OTTER 77 35 1 74
1401 NORTH OTTER 196 2 1 116
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 151 76 1 22
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 91 2 0 90
" 1503 BUNKER HILL 3 187 78 2 192




ETATEMENT OF POTES CAST Fage 56

- 12:26:49 9-Nov-1994

110 0s o1l te suadlB i 1l

14601 HILYARD o5 47 1 85

b 1701 FOLK 95+ 45 1 75
1801 RBIRD ‘71 18 0 55
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 105 47 0 136

* 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 28 25 0 32
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 PR e TiE e BRI S
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 88 31 0 93

b 2101 BRIGHTON 1 140~ - =~ PR wTEA o ) 120
2102 BRIGHTON 2 83 41 0 55
2103 ERIGHTON 3 234 100 2 198

b 2201 SHIFMAN 1 133 70 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 ol P Dt P Pl V.
2203 SHIFMAN 3 44 19 0 36

b 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 71 35 0 43
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 53 30 1 50
2401 WESTERN MOUND 51 28 0 48

*® 2501 BARR 1 33 .8 0 23
2502 BARR 2 IR e (o T 1

- 2601 SCOTTVILLE 85 19 0 75
88688 FEDERAL FRECINCT : i 2 :

- TOTAL 7,239 2,924 a3 6,776
WHITE 7.210 2,915 43 6,741
GREEN 2,964 1,194 13 2,525

@ YELLOW v O AL iBan s ab70
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TEMENT OF VOTES-CAST ¢y Fage
49 © ;

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8. 1994

JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SHaLL FREDERICK $. GREEM EBE RETAIMED IM OFFICE?

114 YES
115 KO
116 Overvotes
117 Undervotes
148 e tlBesenlliGewasll?
0101 STAUNTON 1 io02 35 o 116
0102 STAUNTON 2 121 48 0 148
0103 STAUNTON 3 224 87 - 203
0104 STAUNTOM 4 160 63 1 156
0105 STAUNTON 5 105 53 1 ?8
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 i Bl esisn e SPeeiiee e D ueeiw 20
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 23 48 o 88
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 75 38 O 86
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 49 37 (o} &9
0205 MT. OLIVE & @7 34 0 ?6
02046 MT. OLIVE & 83 49 0 89
0301 CAHOKIA 1 R R e [ s e e ey
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1464 83 0 170
0303 CAHOKIA 3 131 62 0 147
0304 CAHOKIA 4 39 12 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA 5 106 as o) 1464
0401 HONEY FOINT 51 19 0o 51
0501 SHAWS FOINT P T 7 o Sl g7
0601 NILWOOD 1 54 19 0 53
04602 NILWOOD 2 44 18 0 20
04603 NILWOOD 3 28 i1 0 34
0701 GIRARD 1 142 43 0 94
0702 GIRARD 2 267 87 O 180
0801 VIRDEMN 1 o PP BB w i OuuwalOP
0802 VIRDEM 2 204 50 ¢] 141
0803 VIRDEN 3 144 37 0 144
0804 VIRDEN 4 124 43 0 123
0901 DORCHESTER 1 75 gy 0 74
0902 DORCHESTER 2 i1ia 5% 0 144
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P Ly ST G (o P e
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 g 0 26
1003 GILLESFIE 3 59 15 o] 74
1004 GILLESFIE 4 59 19 0 59
1005 GILLESFIE 5 144 (=51 o 159
1006 GILLESFIE 6 117 37 0 154

1101 ERUSHY MOUND e 1Aluveu e iBeuunua OuuwullO

1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 32 103 0 272
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 1469 &% 0 153
1203 CARLINVILILE 3 215 P ¢ 22
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 43 19 O ag
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 180 &9 . 0 133
1206 CARLINVILLE & e 170 nias e uwuwnuQusanld2
1301 SOUTH OTTER 73 34 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER 188 &% Lo/ 118
15301 BUNKER HILL 1 1535 73 25 21
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 2?3 45 0O 85
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 189 76 0 194

a7




©
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 58
¢ 12:246:49 9-Nov-1994
4 118. 0011500211600 ..117
1601 HILYARD 88 53 0 a7
© 1701 POLK . +1rri ¢ - .96 42 0 78
1801 EIRD 64 21 0 59
& 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 103 49 o 136
1902 SOUTH PALIMYRA 2 - 25 26 ) 34
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 Taren o P R
- 2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 78 R 0 98
' 2101 ERIGHTON 1 136" """ 77 1 121
2102 BRIGHTON 2 81 45 0 53
» 2103 BRIGHTON 3 231 108 0 195
2201 SHIFMAN 1 130 73 0 117
2202 SHIFMAN 2 o B i Bhiisa e T 39
& 2203 SHIFMAN 3 44 18 0 37
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 73 32 0 44
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 55 31 0 as
& 2401 WESTERN MOUND 49 2 0 51
2501 BARR 1 31 8 0 25
2502 EARR 2 B < S T (M.
- 2601 SCOTTVILLE 84 20 0 75
86888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . = ; 4
o TOTAL 7,129 2.995 7 6,851
WHITE 7,101 2,984 7 6,817
CREEN 2,900 1,230 3 2,563
& YELLOW R - - S P nb?0
®
&
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L
STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST Fage 59
@ 12:26:49 9~Nov-1994
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
< GENERAL ELECTION
= NMOVEPMEBER 8, 1994
JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
- SHALL JOHN T. McCULLOUGH EE RETAIMED IN OFFICE?
i18 YES
= 119 MO
s 120 Overvotes
i21 Undervotes
y e - PR, L Reti Gy [l o ag M, Lt &
o 0101 STAUNTON 1 110 31 o) 112
0102 STAUNTON 2 124 435 o 148
_ 0103 STAUNTON 3 227 86 1 201
= 0104 STAUNTON 4 169 60 0 151
0105 STAUNTON 5 111 45 o) 101
o 0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - 60u.... B7ennnn “0nn.nu93
> 0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ?6 45 0 88
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 77 38 o 84
. 0204 MT. DLIVE 4 58 36 0 &4
- 0205 MT. OLIVE 5 101 30 O -]
0206 MT. OLIVE & 21 43 o 87
- 0301 CAHOKIA 1 MEES . R L) * A 30
o 0302 CAHDKIA 2 174 72 0 173
0303 CAHOKIA 3 132 62 0 146
= 0304 CAHOKIA 4 40 10 0 43
b 0305 CAHODKIA & 107 45 0 164
0401 HOMEY FOINT 53 17 4] 51
g 0501 SHAWS FOIMT 2 HBRC L s - RS OEE Bcio s 88
= 0601 MILWOOD 1 51 2 0 54
0402 NILWOOD 2 q2 21 0 19
: 0603 NILWOOD 3 26 12 0 35
b 0701 GIRARD 1 142 2 0 o5
0702 GIRARD 2 273 79 0 182
’ 0801 VIRDEN 1 o OB A0 oe e o DR
e 0802 VIRDEN 2 201 54 0 140
0803 VIRDEN 3 147 35 0 145
, 0804 VIRDEN 4 121 2 0 129
™ 09201 DORCHESTER 1 75 50 0 77
0902 DORCHESTER 2 119 55 0 1464
= 1001 GILLESFIE 1 ol AL Lo T Oueual?3
1002 GILLESFIE 2 74 35 0 78
1003 GILLESFIE 3 55 14 0 77
° 1004 GILLESFIE 4 60 2 o) 56
1005 GILLESFIE & 138 96 0 162
1006 GILLESFIE & 112 38 o) 158
° 1101 ERUSHY MOUND LA P O.v..107
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 © 320 100 0 281
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 172 . &9 0 150
@ 1203 CARLINVILLE 3 217 92 0 22
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 2 22 0 57
1205 CARLINVILLE & 182 48 o] 154
® 1206 CARLINVILLE & R 0 80 s mann Orvn.149
1301 SOUTH OTTER ! 74 35 0 80
1401 MORTH OTTER 188 &9 o) 118
s 1501 BUNKER HILL 1 163 69 1 117
- 1502 BUNKER HILL 2 2 Aé o) 85
1503 RBUNKER HILL 3 199 &7 o} 193



a

& g T &l EEME M T 0OF Vo T BB CAaST Fage 4O
12:26:49 - 9-Nov-19%94

Biled Gl 118, . 11 e e 120 12

P 1601 HILYARD. 20 54 o) 84
1701 POLKIMaATITE ® 2a 44 (o) 75
1801 BIRDIMA 67 19 ¢ a8

@ 1201 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 114 44 o) 130
1902 SOUTH: FALMYRA 2 28 29 (o) 32
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 et 5 St -3t YRR S & FEESE 84

® 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 - 83 30 0 29
2101 BRIGHTOM 1+ 138" - 75 0 iz2z
2102 BRIGHTON 2 86 41 0 a2

® 2103 BRIGHTON 3 243 98 Q G
2201 SHIFMAN 1 139 &7 9] 114
2202 SHIFMAN 2 : s SFassanlPiranusQuannaadd

@ 2203 SHIPMAN 3 45 17 0 37
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 71 32 0 44
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 a9 29 o] 4é

P 2401 WESTERM MOUMD 49 29 0 a9
2501 BARR 1 31 7 0 26
2902 BARR 2 s 2licnn e iOuanan33

@ 2601 SCOTTVILLE 84 20 O ]
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT ' - - - -

& TOTAL 7.262 2,891 3 6,826
WHITE 74236 2,879 3 &6.791
GREEN 2.931 1,207 1 2,857

<&@ YELLOW - 703.nu-343------1----671
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